
Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

603 100.0 1 Crux's Return of the Tippy Wicket Alexia Ginter01:07.22

601 99.0 2 Solarflare's Shooting Star Bayley Rowe01:01.91

604 99.0 3 Nighthawks Just A Flirt V Deux Cere Candice Prior01:18.47

602 97.0 4 Chewbacca Strikes Back Alexia Ginter01:26.72



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

654 100.0 1 Charlottes Generation of Matter Cheryl Buhr01:09.28

660 99.0 2 Alubyc The Grand March Hannah Crews01:14.13

653 99.0 3 Rivergroves Tennessee Whiskey Jo Stubbs01:29.00

658 98.0 4 The Good Dinosaur's Chaos Ashley Snider01:23.06

651 98.0 Ducktales She's A Keeper Pamela Doedli01:26.75

655 97.0 Propwash Route 66 to Trebo Sandra C. Hawkins01:32.06



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

713 100.0 1 Cow Cow Pa Chow Erin JH#40524416002 Waeg01:09.94

711 WD CF Maze Lauren Lahm

657 ABS Tymac Caffee Affogato Leslie Luchene

705 ABS My Maggie Rose Mary Ann Etling

708 ABS TNT Exploding Winston Charlotte Mielziner



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

702 99.0 1 Himark's Two of Spades Mary Newman01:52.66

751 WD CF Maze Lauren Lahm



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

710 100.0 1 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown1000:56.72

809 100.0 2 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner1000:57.88

812 100.0 3 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:01.35

801 100.0 4 Rosemary's Sweet Red Audi Hannah Crews1001:05.74

807 99.0 Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters901:08.91

808 99.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold901:32.44

819 99.0 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst901:19.94

822 99.0 Itoba Road Warrior Kathy Yardley901:13.91

824 99.0 O So Good At The Copa Kristi Shaw901:12.90

813 96.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein601:26.41

802 ABS Lone Ridge Ginger Mae Denise Langendorf

820 ABS Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

902 98.0 1 Shebogi's K's Kondo Belinda Kaufman01:33.06

754 87.0 2 My Maggie Rose Mary Ann Etling02:09.41



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

809 100.0 1 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner1000:59.78

812 100.0 2 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:08.09

822 100.0 3 Itoba Road Warrior Kathy Yardley1001:14.43

819 100.0 4 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst1001:19.15

805 100.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton1001:30.94

808 100.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold1001:36.50

813 100.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein1001:23.60

801 99.0 Rosemary's Sweet Red Audi Hannah Crews901:10.44

802 99.0 Lone Ridge Ginger Mae Denise Langendorf901:15.81

901 99.0 Illuminations Her Royal Highness Morgan Kramer901:08.91

804 97.0 Rosemarys Pitter Patter Pooh Bear Hannah Crews701:23.44

807 96.0 Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters601:34.56

820 ABS Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene

821 ABS Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

809 100.0 1 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner1001:27.34

812 100.0 2 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:31.28

802 99.0 3 Lone Ridge Ginger Mae Denise Langendorf901:48.50

826 99.0 4 Sposans Here Comes the Sun Sandy Roland902:03.50

806 98.0 Rosemarys Pitter Patter Patti Hannah Crews801:43.44

822 98.0 Itoba Road Warrior Kathy Yardley801:51.47

808 95.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold602:35.28

801 90.0 Rosemary's Sweet Red Audi Hannah Crews01:38.03

819 89.0 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst02:02.31

807 NQ Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters01:57.25

820 ABS Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival Leslie Luchene

823 ABS Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

951 100.0 1 Himark's I'm Ready To Play Virginia Kinion01:50.03


